HEIO AEATIO TIMON

pa, 22 OeBpouapio

Asiktng D KAeiowo  Met.% YdnA. XapnA.  Zuv.Tlipog 791 +
ra 1 781,99 0,07 788,75 775,35 57.233.234
FTSE 1 1855,35 0,14 1875,14 1837,75 53.411.718 789 N\m M
FTSEA | 45660  -0,12 460,90 453,38 55729918 787 R
FISEM | 113152 -021 113580 112596 2971249 5g¢ ,/ \v\ AN\
FTSEB 1 34533 1,93 350,38 334,24  10.848.982 ,/ & "“-’\\ 781,99
783 781,42
KiNWmHMETOXON ] A ar W
AvODIKEG 41 MTwTiKEG 62 781 [~
STOBEPES 71 Xwpig Kivnon a4 779 A/'/
Suv.Tipog Tlipog Makétwv Xwpig Noakéta ,' v
777
57.233.234 5.368.555 51.864.679

775 -

Kwdiwog D KAeiowo Met.% Hu. Oykog  XaunA. YdnA.

FTSE103 | 1853,5000 -0,12 415,00 1830,00 1872,00 | Titho¢ D Twr Met%  2.0ykog YdnA XaunA  Titdog D Twr  Met%  £.0ykog YonA  XapnA
ADMIE1I0: | 2,4000  -0,41 115 2,4000  2,4400 NAIAA T 2,0800 11,23 4,665 2,1000 1,8000 AAAN | 1,6700 -15,66 418 1,6700 1,6700
ALPHA103 T 0,8040 4,42 10.863 0,7610  0,8140 KEMEN T 12,0800 6,67 10 2,0800 2,0800 EX J 1,0300 965 200 1,0300 1,0300
BELA103 | 13,3200 -0,75 30 13,3200 13,4700 TEKTEPN T 8,1100 532  307.756 8,1900  7,6600 3IAMA | 0,7000 -850 2.000 0,7000 0,7000
CENER103 | 12,0100  -1,47 424 2,0100  2,1500 NTOMAEIT 05050 4,77 20 0,5050 0,5050 ©PIr0O | 0,0885 -7,33  570.736  0,0940 0,0885
EEE103 | 26,1500  -0,95 5 26,1200 26,2800 NAYN T 06800 4,62 1.427 0,6900 06400 MOYZK ! 0,3810 -4,75 7.399 0,3970 0,3800
ELLAKTOR: 4 1,4100  -1,40 152 1,4000 1,4400 INKAT T 1,3200 4,35 29.219 1,3200 1,2300 NAKAS | 1,9000 -4,52 223 1,9900 1,8100
ELPEI03 | 54800  -1,44 18 53800 54800 BIO T 3,8500 4,19  232.420 3,8550  3,7000 APAIr | 4,2500 -4,28 49.258  4,4400 4,2500
ETEL03 T 2,0600 2,49 5.045 1,9600  2,0800 Ml 1T 00334 405 1.359.636 0,0334 00320 3MNEIZ | 52400 -4,03 8.745 55800 52400
EUROB10 T 0,5630 0,54 3.461 0,5440 055770 AAGA T 0,8000 4,00 6.208.466 0,8140 0,7690 OAEZO | 8,6500  -3,89 268 8,8000 8,6500
EXAE103 | 13,5700 -0,83 28 35700  3,6100 ®OYNTAT 05720 3,25 600 0,5720 05660 MAsOM{ 1,5200 -3,80 45 1,5200 1,5200
EYDAP10: T 6,7800 2,57 15 6,7800  6,8200 TENEPr T 12,7000 3,25 1.256.886 12,8200 11,8800 MAA® | 3,9150  -3,69 97.367  4,0900 3,9000
FOYRK103 T  3,9200 1,55 30 3,8500  3,9200 ATTIKA T 0,8000 2,83 11.039 0,8480  0,7900 INAI® | 3,2000 -3,61 1.040 3,3000  3,2000
GEKTERN, T 8,1200 5,32 961 7,7000 8,800 MIN T 03680 2,79 132 0,3680 0,3680 INAOT | 0,1720 -3,37 315100 0,1760 0,1720
HTO103 | 12,3000  -1,05 526 12,2500 12,6000 SENTP T 10,2220 2,78 15.765 0,2250 0,2110 ANEK | 0,0445 -3,26 5.415 0,0460 0,0445
INTRK103 — 0,8220 0,00 3 0,8220  0,8320 M 1T 05600 2,75 12 0,5600 0,5450 3MYP | 0,2350  -2,89 6.708 0,2430 0,2290
LAMDA10: { 6,5100  -1,06 22 64500 65100 KAM T 05940 2,41 250 0,5940  0,5940 IATP | 1,4350 -2,71 505 14700 1,4200
MiG103 T 0,0350 9,38 1.603 0,0330  0,0350
MOH103 | 11,4000 -1,64 52 11,4000 11,6300 | Tithog D Twr) Met%  Ilipog YUnA  XaunA Tithe¢ D Twh  Met%  5.0ykog  YUnA  Xaunh
MYTIL103 | 12,6100  -1,48 193 12,6100 12,8000 TENEPr T 12,7000 3,25 15.654.158 12,8200 11,8800 AAGA T 0,8000 4,00 6.208.466 0,8140 0,7690
opPAP103 | 10,3700  -1,98 152 10,3700 10,5200 AEH J 19,3000 -0,32 6.224600 9,4000 9,2050 EYPQB T 05618 0,43 3.632.649 0,5758 0,5496
PPA103 T 19,3900 0,41 15 19,3900 19,4900 AA®A T 0,8000 4,00 4.953.581 08140 0,7690 MNEIP T 0,7696 0,47 1525545 0,7824 0,7480
PPC103 | 19,2900  -0,54 749 9,1700  9,3900 OTE J 12,2000 -0,89 4.535.997 12,6400 12,2000 MIr T 0,0334 4,05 1.359.636 0,0334 0,0320
TATT103 - 0,1920 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 OMAMN | 10,4200 -0,29 3.217.695 10,5800 10,3300 ETE T 2,0630 2,18  1.301.998 2,0900 1,9710
TENERGY1 T 12,7200 3,25 578 11,9200 12,7900 ETE T 2,0630 2,18 2.649.297 2,000 1,9710 TENEPr T 12,7000 3,25 1.256.886 12,8200 11,8800
TITc103 | 14,1200  -0,70 11 14,1200 14,2000 TEKTEPN T 8,1100 532  2.449.049 81900 7,6600 CENER | 2,0300 -1,46  678.165  2,1600 2,0000
TPEIR103 T 10,7710 0,52 4.984 0,7400  0,7810 MOH | 11,3600 -1,22 2.062.236 11,6000 11,3600 AEH | 09,3000 -0,32  667.965  9,4000 9,2050
vio103 T 3,8900 5,14 874 3,7000  3,8900 EYPOB T 05618 0,43 2.052.422 05758 0,5496 KAIPON! 0,1036 -1,15  658.748  0,1060 0,1030
MMEAA | 13,2800 -0,52 1.756.477 13,5000 13,1600 OPIFO | 0,0885 -7,33  570.736  0,0940 0,0885
MYTIA | 12,6000 -1,56 1.570.011 12,7900 12,6000 AAMHE{ 2,3950 -1,44  461.231  2,4550 2,3950
CENER | 12,0300 -1,46 1.404.675 2,1600 2,0000 OTE | 12,2000 -0,89  367.201 12,6400 12,2000
new T 07696 0,47 1.172.630  0,7824  0,7480 INAOT | 0,1720 -3,37 315100 0,1760 0,1720
AAMHE | 12,3950 -1,44 1112011 24550 2,3950 OMAM { 10,4200 -0,29 308320 10,5800 10,3300
BIO 1T 38500 4,19  881.794 3,8550  3,7000 TEKTEPIT 81100 532  307.756  8,1900 7,6600
Kwbikdc D Twr Met% XopnA. YoUnA.  Mpony.KA. Kwbwoéc D Twh  Met% XounA. YUnA. Ovopaoia AsiktngD  Twh  Met% Aeiktng
EUR/USD T 11,2148 0,26 1,2091 1,2155 1,2117 XAG/UsD T 27,79 2,21 27,24 27,84  Silver/$ DJ J 31.388,25 -0,34 Dow Jones
EUR/GBP | 0,8642  -0,09 0,8635 0,8660  0,8650 XAU/USD T 1.807,74 1,45  1.780,77 1.809,24 Gold/$ COMPX | 13.680,18 -1,40 Nasdaq
EUR/JPY | 127,6510 -0,10 127,5420 1282440 127,7800 XPD/USD T 2.385,69 0,18  2.376,05 2.432,89 Palladium S&P500 3.886,59 -0,52 S&P 500
EUR/CHF T 1,0884 0,17 1,0858 1,0916 1,0865 XPT/USD | 1.269,01 -0,63  1.262,53  1.303,50 Platinium DAX  { 13.954,01 -0,28 German Index
EUR/AUD | 11,5358  -0,27 1,5343 1,5411 1,5400 CAC40 | 5.769,54 -0,07 Paris
EUR/CAD T 1,5335 0,28 1,5261 1,5351 1,5292 NIKKEI T 30.156,03 0,46 Nikkei
Kwdikog D KAelowo Met.% Hu. Oykog  YwnA. XapnA.  Kwdwog D KAelowo Met%  Hu. ‘Oykog YUnA.  XounA. Kwéwéd D Kheiowo Met.%  Hu.Oykog  YWnA.  XapnA.
CENER | 12,0300 -1,46 678.165  2,1600  2,0000 EEE l 26,2800 -1,20 6.459 26,4900 26,1800 INTET — 0,6800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
CNLCAP — 8,8000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 EKTEP T 10,8080 0,75 22.445 0,8160 0,8010 INTKA | 0,8180 -0,85  139.952  0,8400 0,8100
TITC | 14,1400 -0,42 7.469 14,2200 13,9000 EABE | 6,5000 -0,76 5 6,5000 6,5000 KAMN T 1,1650 0,43 176 1,1700 1,1600
ABAZ | 06250  -1,57 29.070 0,6320  0,6200 EATEK — 0,2640 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 KAPEA — 308,0000 0,00 75 310,0000 30,0000
ABE l 02690  -1,47 12.872 0,2700  0,2590 EAIN | 1,8500 -2,12 5.548 1,8800 1,8500 KEKP T 13,0200 1,34 7.089 3,0600 2,9150
AAMHE | 23950  -1,44 461231  2,4550  2,3950  EAA l 1555000 -0,77 2.015 15,7000 15,4200 KEMEN T 2,0800 6,67 10 2,0800 2,0800
AAMY  — 11,2400 0,00 3.705 1,2600 1,2150 EAAAKTC ! 1,4160 -1,67  129.119 1,4400 1,3870 KAM T 0,5940 2,41 250 0,5940 0,5940
AAOA T 0,8000 4,00  6.208.466 0,8140  0,7690 EAME | 54100 -0,73 38.646 55200 5,3800 KMOA | 12,2000 -2,65 550 2,2000 2,2000
ANAPO T 23,0000 0,88 141 23,2000 22,6000 EASTP | 11,3450 -0,37 3.105 1,3450 1,2900 KOPAE | 0,2580 -0,77 107 0,2580 0,2200
APAIr | 42500  -4,28 49.258 4,4400  4,2500 EATON - 1,3300 0,00 2.635 1,3400 1,3050 KOYAA T 10,2490 0,40 37.498  0,2490 0,2400
ASKO - 2,1100 0,00 867 2,1400  2,0900 EAXA T 11,9100 1,60 97.509 1,9300 1,8400 KOYEZ — 11,0000 0,00 10.043 11,0500 10,7500
ASTAK - 15,9500 0,00 20 6,0000 59500 ENTEP T 2,6200 2,34 8.690 2,6600 2,5600 kPl T 7,1000 1,43 15.754  7,1800 7,0400
ATEK - 0,3600 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 EMsSIA T 4,5200 0,89 8.303 45400 4,3400 KTHAA | 1,1450 -0,87 5.066 1,1500 1,0800
ATT T 0,1928 0,63 109.319  0,1940  0,1900 ETE T 2,0630 2,18 1.301.998 2,000 1,9710 KYPIO | 1,0550  -1,40 2322 1,1450  1,0500
ATTIKA T 0,8000 2,83 11.039 0,8480  0,7900 EYAM: | 14,2500 -0,23 1.715 4,2600 4,1400 AAMAAL 65000 -0,15  102.090  6,5400 6,4500
BIO T 3,8500 4,19 232420  3,8550  3,7000 EYAAN T 6,7000 1,36 38.327 6,8400  6,6100 AAMW/— 19,7000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BIOKA — 0,8000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 EYMIK | 4,9900 -0,20 10.004 50000 4,9600 AANAK | 06800 -0,73 9.876 0,6800 0,6600
BIOSK T 0,2690 0,37 11.750 0,2690 02660 EYPOB T 055618 0,43 3.632.649  0,5758 0,5496 AEBK - 0,2180 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BO3Y: - 1,7000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 EXAE - 3,6000 0,00 35.678 3,6050 3,5600 AEBM — 0,2000 0,00 35 0,2000 0,2000
BYTE T 11,4800 1,02 7.649 1,5000 1,4550 IASQ - 1,4100 0,00 240 1,3250 1,3200 AOMOs — 0,6900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
TEBKA  — 0,8400 0,00 370 0,8400  0,8000 IATP | 1,4350 -2,71 505 1,4700  1,4200 AOYAH | 12,4800 -0,80 1.942 2,5200 2,4800
FEKTEPNA T 8,1100 5,32 307.756  8,1900  7,6600 IKTIN | 0,6840 -2,29 59.986 0,7000 0,6800 AYK { 1,2800 -0,78 711 1,2900 1,2450
AMAIOS - 3,1400 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 IAYAA — 0,7350 0,00 8.097 0,7350 0,6800 MAOGIO { 0,3240 -1,82 1.200 0,3300 0,3180
AEH l 93000 -032 667.965  9,4000  9,2050 INKAT T 1,3200 4,35 29.219 1,3200 1,2300 MEBA — 1,6800 0,00 30 1,6800 1,6800
AOMIK - 0,4340 0,00 2.932 04340  0,4220 INAI® | 3,2000 -3,61 1.040 3,3000 3,2000 MENTI — 1,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
APOME T 10,4320 0,23 4.710 0,4330  0,4230 INTEK | 2,4200 -2,42 5.458 2,5200 2,4200 MEPKO T 59,2000 1,02 16 59,2000 59,0000
EBPO® - 0,8200 0,00 9.736 0,8200  0,7940 INTEPKO { 6,2500 -0,79 1.128 6,3000 61500 MIr T 00334 4,05 1.359.636 0,0334 0,0320




:PHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN
MOH
MONTA
MOTO
MOYZK
MIMEAA
MIMPIK
MYTIA
NAKAZ
NAYT
NIOYZ
ZYAK
ZYAN
OAO
oAn
OAYMIN
onAn
OTE
OTOEA
MNAIP
NAn
NAZAN
MNEIP
MNETPO
NAAG
MNAAIZ
MAAKP
MNMAK

-
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0,3680
11,3600
0,3400
1,1750
0,3810
13,2800
2,0000
12,6000
1,9000
0,6800
0,5500
0,2840
0,3500
26,1000
19,2200
1,3740
10,4200
12,2000
6,2000
1,0000
2,2100
2,0800
0,7696
5,5000
3,9150
3,6900
16,4500
6,7000
4,1000

2,75
-1,22
0,00
1,29
-4,75
-0,52
1,52
-1,56
-4,52
4,62
0,00
0,00
0,00
-0,76
-0,31
-0,43
-0,29
-0,89
0,98
-1,96
-0,45
11,23
0,47
-0,90
-3,69
0,27
-2,08
1,52
0,00

132
179.550
0
12.516
7528)
131.509
258355
123.751
223
1.427
0
11
0
160
S1003
5.358
308.320
367.201
74.368
1.736
21.233
4.665
1.525.545
7.071
97.367
6.949
1.245
3

0,3680
11,6000
0,0000
1,1900
0,3970
13,5000
2,0100
12,7900
1,9900
0,6900
0,0000
0,2860
0,0000
26,5000
19,5400
1,3740
10,5800
12,6400
6,2000
1,0000
2,2500
2,1000
0,7824
5,5500
4,0900
3,7200
16,5000
6,7000
0,0000

0,3680
11,3600
0,0000
1,1600
0,3800
13,1600
1,9700
12,6000
1,8100
0,6400
0,0000
0,2860
0,0000
26,1000
19,0200
1,3600
10,3300
12,2000
6,0000
0,9900
2,2000
1,8000
0,7480
5,4000
3,9000
3,6200
16,0000
6,7000
0,0000

MPONTE/ —
nPoo® |
PEBOIA
SAP

SAPAN
SENTP
SMEIS
bl

3NYP
TENEPT
TZKA
TPASTOP —
oEr |
OAEZ0 |
oPAK |
XAIAE  —

<« |
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8,0000
5,1000
1,0800
8,9300
0,9800
0,2220
5,2400
0,5600
0,2350
12,7000
2,5000
0,8300
0,4070
8,6500
3,8600
0,6400

0,00
-0,20
0,00
-0,33
0,00
2,78
-4,03
2,75
-2,89
3,25
2,04
0,00
-0,73
-3,89
-0,13
0,00

0
4.781
6.206

31.805
0
15.765
8.745
12
6.708
1.256.886
1.694
172
11.437
268
44.634
0

0,0000
5,1500
1,1000
9,0800
0,0000
0,2250
5,5800
0,5600
0,2430
12,8200
2,8000
0,8700
0,4070
8,8000
3,9400
0,0000

0,0000
5,0700
1,0600
8,8800
0,0000
0,2110
5,2400
0,5450
0,2290
11,8800
2,3400
0,8050
0,3820
8,6500
3,8450
0,0000

ATPAST —
BINTA  —
EX 4
KAIPOME:
MAzOn |
NTOMAEP T
OMNTPON —

5,4000
4,2000
1,0300
0,1036
1,5200
0,5050
2,3000

0,00
0,00
-9,65
-1,15
-3,80
4,77

25
0
200
658.748
45
20

5,4000
0,0000
1,0300
0,1060
1,5200
0,5050
2,3000

5,4000
0,0000
1,0300
0,1030
1,5200
0,5050
2,2800
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®OYNTA T

9,3000
0,5720

0,54
3,25

2.567
600

9,4500
0,5720

9,0500
0,5660
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AAAT
AKPIT  —
ANEK
ANEN -
ANEMO  —
BAPT  —
BAPNH —
BIOT 4
BIZ -
AOYPO -
ENIAK - —
EZYMB
INAOT
KPEKA  —

<«
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7,0000
1,6700
0,3540
0,0445
0,0720
0,0810
0,1200
0,4080
0,3360
0,9800
0,3000
0,1630
0,4100
0,1720
0,1460
0,4660

0,00
-15,66
0,00
-3,26
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-1,18
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
=23
0,00

16.150
0
5EEE)
131
3.500
315.100
0
4.217

0,0000
1,6700
0,0000
0,0460
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,3500
0,3520
0,0000
0,3000
0,1620
0,4100
0,1760
0,0000
0,4660

0,0000
1,6700
0,0000
0,0445
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,3500
0,3300
0,0000
0,3000
0,1620
0,4100
0,1720
0,0000
0,4520

AIBAN  —
MOTK  —
NIKAL -

2ATOK
SIAMA
YAAKO —
OOPO
OPIrO

<~

D

0,1230
0,2500
1,4000
0,2400
0,0310
0,7000
0,0765
0,2940
0,0885

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-8,50
0,00
-0,68
=7/,

0
100
0
500
400
2.000
0
3.274
570.736

0,0000
0,2500
0,0000
0,2400
0,0310
0,7000
0,0000
0,2960
0,0940

0,0000
0,2500
0,0000
0,2400
0,0310
0,7000
0,0000
0,2900
0,0885

APAITO1 |
ATTIKAOL T
BKAI®O1 T
TEKTEPNA |
TEKTEPNA —
AEATEX01 —

97,30
92,26
94,57
104,00
99,09
100,00

-0,15
0,28
0,01
-0,48
0,00
0,00

98,0000
92,7500
95,0000
104,0000
0,0000
0,0000

96,8500
91,9900
94,1800
104,0000
0,0000
0,0000

KOPAAO: T
AAMAAQ T
MA301 —
MAZ02 —
MA303 —
0nAno2

103,00
100,38
89,90
65,00
74,00
101,75

0,88
0,02
0,00
0,00
0,00

103,0000 103,0000 TENEPF | 100,00 -0,01 37 100,0000 100,000
100,5000 100,3000 ®OPOGC - 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000 0,000
0,0000 0,0000 XAOYzMN— 102,50 0,00 0 0,0000 0,000
0,0000  0,0000
0,0000  0,0000

101,7500 101,7500

ADAK T

18,71

0,32

1.005

18,7200

18,6500




